Alexander von Humbaoldt
Stiftung /Foundation

AvH Association Bangalore

Annual Lecture Programme
Sponsored by Indian Institute of Science Mathematics Initiative

Date: 22° August 2008
Time: 3.30 PM
Venue: Lecture Hall 1, Mathematics Department
Indian Institute of Science (IISc.)

3.30 PM
3.35 PM

3.45 PM

4.30 PM

5.15 PM

5.20 PM

Welcome address

Remarks by the chief
guest

The proteome of M.
tuberculosis in 3D:
towards structure
based drug discovery

Structure based

markers in Genomic
DNA: Application to
promoter prediction

Vote of thanks

Prof. Phoolan Prasad, IISc.

Mr. Friedrich Rahn
Deputy Consul General, German
Consulate, Bangalore

Prof. Dr. Matthias Wilmanns
Head of Outstation EMBL
Hamburg, Notkestrasse 85
D-22603 Hamburg, Germany

Prof. Dr. Manju Bansal, Molecular
Biophysics Unit IISc.

Prof. Geetha Bali
Bangalore University

HIGH TEA

ALL ARE WELCOME


http://www.humboldt-foundation.de/

