

AvH Association Bangalore

Annual Lecture Programme

Sponsored by Indian Institute of Science Mathematics Initiative

Date: 22st August 2008 Time: 3.30 PM

Venue: Lecture Hall 1, Mathematics Department

Indian Institute of Science (IISc.)

3.30 PM	Welcome address	Prof. Phoolan Prasad, IISc.
3.35 PM	Remarks by the chief guest	Mr. Friedrich Rahn Deputy Consul General, German Consulate, Bangalore
3.45 PM	The proteome of <i>M.</i> tuberculosis in 3D: towards structure based drug discovery	Prof. Dr. Matthias Wilmanns Head of Outstation EMBL Hamburg, Notkestrasse 85 D-22603 Hamburg, Germany
4.30 PM	Structure based markers in Genomic DNA: Application to promoter prediction	Prof. Dr. Manju Bansal, Molecular Biophysics Unit IISc.
5.15 PM	Vote of thanks	Prof. Geetha Bali Bangalore University
5.20 PM	HIGH TEA	

ALL ARE WELCOME